· · 42334	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF FOR THE COUNTY O		5541
		Volmas Page	
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	(an Oregon banking	· · ·	
Corp.,	Plaintiff,	) ) Court Case No. <u>90-03656CV</u>	
	Plaintiit,	) ) Sheriff's Case No. <u>91-25R</u>	
<b>VS.</b>		Sherili s case not <u></u>	•
RONALD N. HESSER et al	•	SHERIFF'S DEED	
	Defendanţ.		
		2 2	
		}; }	
		<b>}</b>	
		3	
<b>O</b>		<b>}</b>	
<b>M</b>			
			ameth
THIS DEED made March	<u>10, 1992     </u> , bo	etween Carl R. Burkhart, Sheriff of Kl	amarii
Tounty, hereinafter cal	led Grantor and SOUTH N	VALLEY STATE BANK, an Oregon Banking C	orp.
			,
hereinafter called Gran	ntee.		
A judgment was entered	in the above court, and	I the court thereafter issued a Writ O	£ sa
Defendant(s) in the re	ar brobered	5, 1991 , all of the interest public auction in the manner provided	
for the sum of \$ 71000	.00, to <u>SOUTH VALL</u>	EY STATE BANK, an Oregon Banking Corp	
	the land dolivared	to the purchaser a Certificate of Saland the time for redeeming (if any) ha	e and
filed a Return of Sale expires, the real prop the owner and holder	e with the above coult, perty has not been redeen of the Certificate of Sa	med from the sale, and the Grantee he ale and has delivered the Certificate	to ' Grantor
does hereby convey to described as follows:	Grantee all the interes	f the sum paid for the real property, st of the Defendant(s) in the real pro	,herel
	See attache	d Exhibit.	
	See Altache		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF,	the Grantor has execute	ed this instrument on <u>March 10, 1992</u>	
		Carl R. Burkhart, Sheriff,	
		Klamath County, Oregon	
	가 한 것 것 같은 것 같은 물감 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 물감 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 물감	같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 성상 후 가장 이상은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다.	
		by <u>Helen</u> Coleman Deputy	
		Deputy	
		b DAY OF March , 1992	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWOP	N TO BEFORE ME THIS 10t		
	RECERCIPIENT CONTRACTOR	NOTARY PUBLIC OF OREGON	
	OFFICIAL SEAL GRETA M. HORTON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 226002 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB. 1.18	My Commission expires 02-0	1-94
	20000000000000000000000000000000000000		
- 0 <sup>0</sup>			
3500			



Exhibit for Klamath County Sheriff's Sale 91-25R Klamath County Circuit Court No. 90-03656CV Property Description

> Lots 7, 8, and 9, Block 21, Mountain View Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. \$1,000.00

PARCEL B:

## \$50,000.00

Lot 9, Block 5, Tract No. 1163, CAMPUS VIEW, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

PARCEL C:

\$20,000.00

Parcel 1:

A portion of the NW<sup>1</sup>/<sub>4</sub> SE<sup>1</sup>/<sub>4</sub> of Section 10, Township 36 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a point South 00 degrees 37' West along the North-South center section line a distance of 400 feet from the center of Section 10, Township 36 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence continuing along said section line a distance of 65 feet to a point; then North 89 degrees 17' East parallel to the East-West center section line a

distance of 100 feet to a point; thence North 00 degrees 37' East, parallel to said North-South section line a distance of 65 feet to a point; thence South 89 degrees 17' West parallel to said East-West center section line a distance of 100 feet, more or less to the point of beginning.

Parcel 2:

A portion of the NW1 SE1 of Section 10, Township 36 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the center of said Section 10; thence Southerly along the North-South center line of said section a distance of 300 feet to the true point of beginning; thence continuing South along said center section line a distance of 100 feet to a point; thence Easterly parallel to the East-West center line of said Section 10 a distance of 100 feet; thence Northerly parallel to said North-South center line a distance of 100 feet to a point; thence Westerly parallel to said East-West center line a distance of 100 feet, more or less to the point of beginning,

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

			Brandsness, Bran	dsness	the _	1/th	day
Filed	for record at req	uest of	at3:10	o'clockPM., a	and duly recorded	in Vol	······
of	March	A.D., 17 _24	Deeds	On Fage			
		01		Evelyn Biehr	County C	ierk	
	\$35.00			By	wine Me	UUMAN S	
FEE	me Brandene	ess,Brandsness					
411	Pine St., K	lamath Falls, (	Dr. 97601				
411	TTUC DCI						